
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR SELÇUK TAR 09:30 1 7.05.2017

B1 ERHAN ERKAN ERSİN DEMİREL 09:30 2 7.05.2017

C1 HALİL ONAY ÖNDER ENGİN 09:30 3 7.05.2017

D1 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU ÖMER HALEFOĞLU 09:30 4 7.05.2017

E1 METİN GÜNBATTI ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 09:30 5 7.05.2017

F1 METİN KARAAĞAÇ MUSTAFA TAKEŞ 09:30 6 7.05.2017

G1 METİN ÇAKALOĞLU SERKAN DERE 09:30 7 7.05.2017

H1 İBRAHİM TOSUN FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 09:30 8 7.05.2017

I1 CEM TOLGA ÇINAR ORKAN BASMAZ 09:30 9 7.05.2017

J1 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 09:30 10 7.05.2017

K1 HASAN REİS FİKRET SAKA 09:30 11 7.05.2017

L1 MUTİ AY HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 09:30 12 7.05.2017

M1 MURAT TÜRBECİ ERCAN BAY 09:30 13 7.05.2017

N1 ALPER SUBAŞI AHMET AVCIOĞLU 09:30 14 7.05.2017

O1 FUZULİ ÇELİK SELÇUK BAYAZIT 09:30 15 7.05.2017

P1 ADİL COŞKUN ÖZGÜR AKAR 09:30 16 7.05.2017

Q1 CANER DURDU YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 09:30 17 7.05.2017

R1 KAZIM İLKER CANBUL MESUT KARAMAN 09:30 18 7.05.2017

S1 MEHMET BARLAS CENK YILDIZ 09:30 19 7.05.2017

T1 GÖKMEN ALKAYA METİN KAZANCI 09:30 20 7.05.2017

U1 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) MUTLU ZAFRAK 11:00 1 7.05.2017

V1 NECDET YALÇIN YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN) 11:00 2 7.05.2017

S2 MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 11:00 3 7.05.2017

X1 AKIN GÜNBAYRAM ABDULKERİM KARAER 11:00 4 7.05.2017

Y1 HASAN BOZ ARMAN BODURMAN 11:00 5 7.05.2017

Z1 KADİR GÜNAY SERDAR MUTLU 11:00 6 7.05.2017

A2 TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 11:00 7 7.05.2017

B2 MURAT GÖKÇEN CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 11:00 8 7.05.2017

C2 MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK) ALİ ALTINKAYA 11:00 9 7.05.2017

2. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) AZBEY KUŞLU 11:00 10 7.05.2017

E2 HAYRİ TOMAK YUNUS COŞKUN 11:00 11 7.05.2017

F2 METİN GÜMÜŞ BARAN SUNA 11:00 12 7.05.2017

G2 VEDAT AKYOL DENİZ KARAGÖL 11:00 13 7.05.2017

H2 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU SÜLEYMAN TOKAT 11:00 14 7.05.2017

I2 METİN ÖÇAL UĞUR ÇİÇEK 11:00 15 7.05.2017

J2 MESUT POLAT ENVER MUT 11:00 16 7.05.2017

K2 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN AHMET DEMİREL 11:00 17 7.05.2017

L2 MUSTAFA AKÇARA FATİH MUMCU 11:00 18 7.05.2017

M2 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK ENGİN KURTULAN 11:00 19 7.05.2017

N2 SERVET YILDIZ EREN UZUN 11:00 20 7.05.2017

O2 ERCAN İŞCAN ORHAN YÜKSEL 12:30 1 7.05.2017

P2 NAİL ÖZDEMİR SERDAR GÖNEN 12:30 2 7.05.2017

Q2 ALİ ÇELEBİ MEDET DURAKER 12:30 3 7.05.2017

R2 AYBERK CANSEVER BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 12:30 4 7.05.2017

W1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU DÜNDAR YILMAZ 12:30 5 7.05.2017 Uçak

T2 ÖZGÜR YAĞCI MUSTAFA EMEK 12:30 6 7.05.2017

U2 GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN NİHAT İLGÖR 12:30 7 7.05.2017

V2 HÜSEYİN UZUN OSMAN ÖZER 12:30 8 7.05.2017

W2 DURAN ŞODİ ALİ BELLİKLİ 12:30 9 7.05.2017

X2 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 12:30 10 7.05.2017

Y2 KAZIM İNAN FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 12:30 11 7.05.2017

Z2 HABİB BALIK OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 12:30 12 7.05.2017

A3 ADEM ÖZÇELİK HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 12:30 13 7.05.2017

B3 FERHAT AKAY UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 12:30 14 7.05.2017

C3 AHMET GÜMÜŞ MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 12:30 15 7.05.2017

D3 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN MEHMET FATİH AKSU 12:30 16 7.05.2017

E3 CEMİL KARAÇAY FİKRET BÜYÜK 12:30 17 7.05.2017

F3 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ (KOCAELİ) ARİF TOPALOĞLU 12:30 18 7.05.2017

G3 MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN) DENİZ TİLKİ 12:30 19 7.05.2017

H3 AYHAN BALKAN SERKAN KAPÇAK 12:30 20 7.05.2017



A1 MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 7.05.2017

B1 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 7.05.2017

C1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 7.05.2017

D1 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 7.05.2017

E1 BERK ANLIPAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 7.05.2017

F1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 7.05.2017

G1 REMZİ TURKUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 7.05.2017

H1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 7.05.2017

I1 NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 7.05.2017

J1 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 7.05.2017

K1 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 7.05.2017

L1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 7.05.2017

M1 GÖKHAN MUMCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 7.05.2017

N1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 7.05.2017

O1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 7.05.2017

P1 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 7.05.2017

Q1 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 7.05.2017

R1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 7.05.2017

S1 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 7.05.2017

T1 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 7.05.2017

U1 SERDAR BERBER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 7.05.2017

V1 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 7.05.2017

W1 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 7.05.2017

X1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 7.05.2017

Y1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 7.05.2017

Z1 SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 7.05.2017

A2 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 7.05.2017

B2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 7.05.2017

C2 CAN URAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 7.05.2017

D2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 7.05.2017

E2 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 7.05.2017



F2 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 7.05.2017

G2 ERHAN OKUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 7.05.2017

H2 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 7.05.2017

I2 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 7.05.2017

J2 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 7.05.2017

K2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 7.05.2017

L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 7.05.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 7.05.2017

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 7.05.2017

O2 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 7.05.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 7.05.2017

Q2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 7.05.2017

R2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 7.05.2017

S2 MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 7.05.2017

T2 ALİ TOPUZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 7.05.2017

U2 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 7.05.2017

V2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 7.05.2017

W2 ALİ GÜRPINAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 7.05.2017

X2 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 7.05.2017

Y2 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 7.05.2017

Z2 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 7.05.2017

A3 TARIK ILIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 7.05.2017

B3 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 7.05.2017

C3 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 7.05.2017

D3 MEHMET GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 7.05.2017

E3 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 7.05.2017

F3 BEDİR DAŞKESEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 7.05.2017

G3 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 7.05.2017

H3 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 7.05.2017

A1 MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 7.05.2017

B1 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 7.05.2017



C1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 7.05.2017

D1 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 7.05.2017

E1 BERK ANLIPAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 7.05.2017

F1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 7.05.2017

G1 REMZİ TURKUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 7.05.2017

H1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 7.05.2017

I1 NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 7.05.2017

J1 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 7.05.2017

K1 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 7.05.2017

L1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 7.05.2017

M1 GÖKHAN MUMCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 7.05.2017

N1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 7.05.2017

O1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 7.05.2017

P1 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 7.05.2017

Q1 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 7.05.2017

R1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 7.05.2017

S1 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 7.05.2017

T1 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 7.05.2017

U1 SERDAR BERBER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 7.05.2017

V1 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 7.05.2017

W1 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 7.05.2017

X1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 7.05.2017

Y1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 7.05.2017

Z1 SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 7.05.2017

A2 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 7.05.2017

B2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 7.05.2017

C2 CAN URAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 7.05.2017

D2 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 7.05.2017

E2 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 7.05.2017

F2 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 7.05.2017

G2 ERHAN OKUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 7.05.2017



H2 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 7.05.2017

I2 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 7.05.2017

J2 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 7.05.2017

K2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 7.05.2017

L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 7.05.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 7.05.2017

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 7.05.2017

O2 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 7.05.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 7.05.2017

Q2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 7.05.2017

R2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 7.05.2017

S2 MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 7.05.2017

T2 ALİ TOPUZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 7.05.2017

U2 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 7.05.2017

V2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 7.05.2017

W2 ALİ GÜRPINAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 7.05.2017

X2 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 7.05.2017

Y2 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 7.05.2017

Z2 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 7.05.2017

A3 TARIK ILIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 7.05.2017

B3 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 7.05.2017

C3 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 7.05.2017

D3 MEHMET GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 7.05.2017

E3 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 7.05.2017

F3 BEDİR DAŞKESEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 7.05.2017

G3 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 7.05.2017

H3 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 7.05.2017


